—CA

FEQERMCIC CIATAL &M ATLETISME

Control Pista Coberta Sub16
Sabadell, 09/12/2023

60m MASC. PC SUB16M

07.59
07.62
07.67
07.68
07.71
07.73
07.77
07.86
07.96
07.98
08.02
08.02
08.03
08.06
08.07
08.12
08.13
08.18
08.20
08.21
08.22
08.24
08.28
08.30
08.31
08.36
08.43
08.43
08.46
08.47
08.48
08.49
08.53
08.55
08.58
08.59
08.60
08.61
08.63
08.70
08.75
08.91
08.99
09.05
09.10

CT-2242
CT-1596
CL-89520
CL-3331
CT-2146
CL-13250
CT-2392
CL-5411
CL-7100
CT-2202
CL-96317
CL-10684
CT-687
CL-2978
CL-11382
CL-8141
CL-80830
CL-7930
CT-1577
CL-7458
CL-9391
CL-7373
CL-3323
CL-81273
CL-913
CL-8385
CL-82046
CL-85898
CL-7125
CL-84063
CL-8403
CL-7126
CT-1325
CL-5675
CL-89027
CL-4825
CL-8527
CL-7323
CL-10708
CL-13596
CL-84689
CT-2480
CL-10302
CT-2484
CL-84835

MARTINEZ PUIGVERT, ROC
TURRO BORONAT, GUIM
RODRIGUEZ NARBONA, ALVARO
PASTOR DEL CURA, PAU
ROBLEDO SAAVEDRA, HECTOR
PAN , JUNJIE

SILES PEY, ROGER

PARDO LLAURADO, EDUARD
SANCHEZ CHAIPUT, MAXIMILIANO
ECHEVARRIA PUEYO, HECTOR
LORCA SANCHEZ, NOAH

RUIZ CORDON, DAVID

LOPEZ AYALA, TIAGO

MARIN QUIROS, RAUL
CAUDET LOPEZ, ORIOL
ROMERO DIAZ, LUCAS

ELICES MARTIN, IVAN

FARRAS ORTEGA, ARNAU
ALARCON GARCIA, HECTOR
MURNOZ PINO, JOAN

DINU CRIADO, BOGDAN
HURTADO GARCIA, POL

BUJ FUERTES, LUCAS
HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, ISAAC
BLANQUE SAMPEDRO, ALEX
SAGNIER BENEDICTO, HECTOR
PUIG TURTOS, GIL

SANNEH DELGADO, ABUBAKAR MALIK
SANCHEZ GARCES, DENIS

REY OSUNA, CARLOS

RECALDE MARTINEZ, HUGO
FRAS NZO, FRANCISCO

RUIZ ORUS, ALBERT

JORDI TRUJILLO, MIQUEL
BALSELLS ESCOT, JAN

POL ARAQUE, ANDREU
GONZALEZ RINCK, JAN
ALCANTARA SANTOS, BIEL
VOSSELER MASEGOSA, ERIK
SOLE GUERRERO, SIRO
MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, VICTOR
MUNTASELL JUTGCAR, JAN
GALINDO GARCIA, ERIC
LLOBERA DIAZ, BIEL

ENRIQUE AMADAS, ORIOL

GA Llulsos Mataro
UA Terrassa
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CA Igualada

CA Canaletes

UGE Badalona
Pratenc AA

CA Gava

U Colomenca At.
CA Molins

UA Terrassa

AA Figueres

UA Terrassa

CA Sant Boi
Pratenc AA

CA Molins

CA Nou Barris

JA Sabadell

UA Barbera

UGE Badalona

CA Gava

CE Cerdanyola

CA Cambrils

CA Igualada

JA Sabadell

JA Sabadell

CA AscO

CA Granollers

CA Viladecans
Cornella At.
Pratenc AA

CA Viladecans

UA Terrassa
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
Cornella At.

UA Barbera
Cornella At.

CA Sant Andreu Barca
Cornella At.
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CA Parets

CA Sant Celoni
Ripollet UA

CA Sant Celoni

UA Terrassa



—CA

FEQERMCIC CIATAL &M ATLETISME

09.10
09.17
09.19
09.21
09.25
09.30
09.49
09.82

CL-12749
CL-9546
CL-10688
CL-11102
CT-2485
CL-84130
CT-2490
CL-8674
CL-1711
CL-85609
CL-13939
CL-1883
CL-6957
1B-9801
CL-2004
CL-4604
CL-87425
CL-81310
CL-13108
CL-4894
IB-1914
CL-13339
CL-930
CL-4094
I1B-3047
CL-4234
CL-10683
CT-2164
CL-14042
CL-5814
CL-10466
CL-13895

RODRIGUEZ ROSAS, MAX
ORTA MORGADO, POL

MEYER-EVERDT RODRIGUEZ, GUILLERMO

HOFFMAN , DAVID

ALSINA PUJALS, ARNAU
POMBO ALDANA, NICOLAS
DE SANTIS VITROLLES, INURI
DURAN JORDAN, ARNAU
ALCALA VILLA, AXEL

ALVAREZ CARRASCO, BIEL
BAIDDER OUHADDOU, OUUSSAMA
BOIXADER GABALDA, ALEIX
BRIARD ALCAZAR, GABRIEL
CANETE ESPINOLA, THIAGO ARIEL
CARRILLO PEREZ, ANDRES
DORADO COTS, DIDAC

EL HADDAD , ISMAEL

GARCIA CARBALLO, ERIC
GASQUET VALLS, LIAM
GIMENEZ VILLANUA, RUBEN
JORGES RUANO, OSCAR
MARJANEDAS MARIN, ROGER
MARTINEZ NASARRE, JULIA
MERINO BRAVO, PEP
MONTER TUR, MARC

PARRA BAYO, GERARD
PAULINO MEDRANO, IDALKY
PEREZ ROCAMORA, ROGER
RIVERO MARTINEZ, PAU
ROQUET TRUNO, MARTI
SANCHEZ SARALEGUI, ANDREI
SANGENIS PEDRAJAS, NIL

09
09
09
10
10
09
10
10
10
09
09
10
10
10
10
09
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
09
10
09
09
08
10
11

CA Nou Barris
Cornella At.

AA Figueres

CA Igualada

CA Sant Celoni
CA Nou Barris
CA Sant Celoni
FACVAC Valls
UA Barbera

CA Sant Andreu Barca
JA Sabadell

UA Barbera

U Colomenca At.
CA Atlas

CA Gava

CA Sant Andreu Barca
CA Castellar

CA Castellar
Barcelona At.
CA Nou Barris
CA Atlas

ACE Riudellots
JA Sabadell

JA Sabadell

CA Atlas

CA Castellar

AA Figueres

AA Figueres

CA Montornes
CA Torello

CA Nou Barris
Dinami-k CA Vilanova



CA
FEQERMCIC CIATAL &M ATLETISME

300m MASC. PC SUB16M

00:38.63 CT-2146 ROBLEDO SAAVEDRA, HECTOR 09 CA Canaletes
00:39.15 CT-2392 SILES PEY, ROGER 09 Pratenc AA
00:39.18 CL-3331 PASTOR DEL CURA, PAU 09 CA Igualada
00:39.23 CL-8319 FONTDEGLORIA VINYES, NIRAJ 09 CA Canaletes
00:39.49 CL-5411 PARDO LLAURADO, EDUARD 09 CA Gava
00:40.86 CL-13250 PAN , JUNJIE 09 UGE Badalona
00:41.25 CL-7100 SANCHEZ CHAIPUT, MAXIMILIANO 09 U Colomenca At.
00:41.61 CL-10772 SOTO ENCARNACION, ENRIQUE RAFAEL 09 CA Nou Barris
00:41.82 CT-687 LOPEZ AYALA, TIAGO 09 UA Terrassa
00:42.10 CL-9391 DINU CRIADO, BOGDAN 09 CA Gava
00:42.10 CL-7930 FARRAS ORTEGA, ARNAU 10 JA Sabadell
00:42.35 CL-96224 GUINOT RUIZ, BIEL HIEU 10 CE Cerdanyola
00:42.61 CL-80830 ELICES MARTIN, IVAN 09 CA Nou Barris
00:43.32 CT-1577 ALARCON GARCIA, HECTOR 09 UA Barbera
00:43.63 CL-7373 HURTADO GARCIA, POL 10 CE Cerdanyola
00:43.77 CL-11382 CAUDET LOPEZ, ORIOL 09 Pratenc AA
00:44.00 CL-94927 DOMINGO OKONO, GABRIEL 10 JA Sabadell
00:44.02 CL-95537 CAMPS CALDUCH, BIEL 10 Avinent Manresa
00:44.29 CL-2978 MARIN QUIROS, RAUL 09 CA Sant Boi
00:44.50 CL-8527 GONZALEZ RINCK, JAN 10 Cornella At.
00:44.53 CL-96317 LORCA SANCHEZ, NOAH 09 UA Terrassa
00:45.00 CL-10708 VOSSELER MASEGOSA, ERIK 10 Cornella At.
00:45.13 CT-1325 RUIZ ORUS, ALBERT 10 UA Terrassa
00:45.18 CL-87143 FERNANDEZ SOLER, BIEL 09 AEA Ventallo
00:45.93 CL-76357 AYUSO PET, RUBEN 09 ACE Riudellots
00:46.51 CL-84689 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, VICTOR 09 CA Parets
00:46.58 CL-7125 SANCHEZ GARCES, DENIS 09 CA Viladecans
00:47.86 CL-86815 COLOMINO MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO 09 Pratenc AA
00:49.54 CL-8403 RECALDE MARTINEZ, HUGO 09 Pratenc AA
00:49.57 CL-14190 CASTELLA GUSI, ARNAU 09 CA lgualada
00:51.30 CL-10688 MEYER-EVERDT RODRIGUEZ, GUILLERMO 09 AA Figueres
CL-913 BLANQUE SAMPEDRO, ALEX 10 JA Sabadell
CL-1883 BOIXADER GABALDA, ALEIX 10 UA Barbera
CL-13251 CLERES, DAIRONAS 10 CA Gava
CL-81155 COLL GARCIA, BERNAT 09 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-8674 DURAN JORDAN, ARNAU 10 FACVAC Valls
CL-80873 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, DAVID 10 UA Terrassa
CL-7126 FRAS NZO, FRANCISCO 09 CA Viladecans
CL-10302 GALINDO GARCIA, ERIC 08 Ripollet UA
CL-9079 GIRON CONTRERAS, JAUME KEIKO 09 Pratenc AA
I1B-1914 JORGES RUANO, OSCAR 10 CA Atlas
CL-86806 MOYA RUIZ, MARTI 09 Pratenc AA
CL-4234 PARRA BAYO, GERARD 09 CA Castellar
CL-4825 POL ARAQUE, ANDREU 10 UA Barbera
CL-82046 PUIG TURTOS, GIL 10 CA AscO
CL-14042 RIVERO MARTINEZ, PAU 09 CA Montornes
CL-12336 ROMERO RODRIGUEZ, MARC 09 CA Lloret-La Selva

CL-90707 RUIZ BULNES, FERRAN 10 Pratenc AA



—CA
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CL-8385 SAGNIER BENEDICTO, HECTOR 10 JA Sabadell
CT-1564 SANCHEZ ROMO, ERIC 10 UA Barbera
CL-10466 SANCHEZ SARALEGUI, ANDREI 10 CA Nou Barris
CL-13895 SANGENIS PEDRAJAS, NIL 11 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-8755 SERRANO JAGNE, MAT 09 GA Llulsos Mataro
CL-9972 SLILAM , ANWAR 09 CA Figueres
CL-81192 SOLA MALLEN, GIL 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-92949 TRILLA GEORGES, ANIOL 09 CA Granollers
01:31.32 CL-7929 CARRILLO MAGDALENO, MARC 09 JA Sabadell
01:35.51 CL-79401 ZURITA CARBO, ALEIX 09 UGE Badalona
01:42.35 CL-13339 MARJANEDAS MARIN, ROGER 10 ACE Riudellots
01:44.67 CL-85609 ALVAREZ CARRASCO, BIEL 09 CA Sant Andreu Barca
01:49.28 CL-88338 PERALTA BOIX, IAN 10 CA Parets
01:53.57 CL-80602 VARON CHADO, IKER 09 CA Parets
01:55.78 CL-6803 ROCA SEGURA, PAU 09 CA Figueres
01:56.44 CL-2004 CARRILLO PEREZ, ANDRES 10 CA Gava
01:57.13 CT-2489 RIERA PASTELLS, MARCAL 10 CA Sant Celoni
02:02.93 CL-9546 ORTA MORGADO, POL 09 Cornella At.
CL-3323 BUJ FUERTES, LUCAS 09 CA Cambrils
1B-9801 CANETE ESPINOLA, THIAGO ARIEL 10 CA Atlas
CL-13251 CLERES, DAIRONAS 10 CA Gava
CT-656 CRESPO JUNCADELLA, POL 10 UA Terrassa
CL-82155 GARCIA PUEYO, JULEN 09 UGE Badalona
CL-96224 GUINOT RUIZ, BIEL HIEU 10 CE Cerdanyola
CT-1596 TURRO BORONAT, GUIM 09 UA Terrassa

CL-6511 VALLE MONSO, GUILLEM 10 CA Sant Celoni



CA
FEQERMCIC CIATAL &M ATLETISME

1.000m MASC. PC SUB16M

02:57.75 CT-546 TERUEL MARTINEZ, DANIEL 09 JA Sabadell
03:02.52 CT-2472 JAADAR KHATRAUI, KHALID 09 Aldahra Lleida UA
03:02.79 CL-3817 OUMEHDICIH , NASSIM 09 JA Sabadell
03:03.89 CL-5110 MARRODAN TIO, ROGER 10 CA Vic
03:08.38 CL-84054 MANCHA PLADEMUNT, EDGAR 09 Cornella At.
03:08.99 (CT-2585 RUIZ LEON, VICTOR 09 GA Llulsos Mataro
03:09.16 CL-7458 MURNOZ PINO, JOAN 09 UGE Badalona
03:09.50 CL-88374 PRADES LARA, ALEIX 10 Pedala.cat
03:11.04 CL-95410 ACHOUITAR ACHOUITI, ADAM 09 Martorell AC
03:11.99 CL-1813 CANALETA SALLA, JORDI 10 AA Catalunya
03:12.33 (CT-2597 TELLEZ ROMO, MARC 09 CA Mollet
03:12.34 (CT-2098 BENKTIB EL JIBARI, WALID 09 CA Mollet
03:13.21 CL-94928 DOMINGO OKONO, JOSE VICENTE 10 JA Sabadell
03:14.69 CL-930 MARTINEZ NASARRE, JULIA 10 JA Sabadell
03:15.52 CL-87941 MOSQUERA FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO 09 Avinent Manresa
03:15.59 CL-5511 ARMERO PEREZ, JOEL 10 Cornella At.
03:17.78 CT-2566 ABOS MARTINEZ, ROGER 09 AA Xafatolls
03:18.04 CL-92986 CORRETGE BAYO, MARTI 09 Pedala.cat
03:20.44 CL-88378 VILAGINES PIQUE, POL 09 Pedala.cat
03:23.10 CL-1932 MURNOZ PASCUAL, GUILLEM 10 CA Mollet
03:24.56 CL-86237 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, CESAR 09 UGE Badalona
03:37.31 IB-3047 MONTER TUR, MARC 10 CA Atlas
03:51.32 CL-12347 MUJAL FAURE, ISAAC 10 JA Sabadell
CL-80307 AYUSO PET, ROI 10 ACE Riudellots
CL-82061 BALUNEK , ALESSANDRO 09 CA Canaletes
CL-9212 BUNDO NORO, JORDI 10 Barcelona At.
CL-12565 CASO CLOSA, ADRIA 09 Avinent Manresa
CL-14190 CASTELLA GUSI, ARNAU 09 CA Igualada
CL-12965 DIAZ MAKSYMENKO, AGUSTIN 10 CA Gava
CL-5510 ESTEBAN ROS, BIEL 10 Cornella At.
CL-82721 FERRERO NAVARRO, ALEIX 08 Avinent Manresa
CL-90173 GUILLEN ROY, VICTOR 10 CA Mollet
CL-8665 HERNANDEZ SEMERARO, DANIEL 09 Barcelona At.
CL-84368 MARTINEZ ESTELLER, BIEL 10 Martorell AC
CT-2242 MARTINEZ PUIGVERT, ROC 09 GA Llulsos Mataro
CL-12796 MEDINA MORENO, RAUL 09 GA Llulsos Mataro
CL-10542 MOYA RUDY, DIEGO GUILLERMO 10 CA Nou Barris
CL-2175 OLIVA RIERA, BAIAU 09 AA Figueres
CL-876 ROMERA PUELL, FERRAN 09 CA AscO
CL-10284 SAGRERA BRUNET, GUIM 10 CA Igualada
CL-10469 SALGUERO MATEO, DIDAC 10 CA Nou Barris
CL-8754 SERRANO JAGNE, DAN 09 GA Llulsos Mataro

CL-89154 SUNYER ESONO, GUILLEM 09 CA Canaletes



CA
FEQERMCIC CIATAL &M ATLETISME

60m tanques (0,91) PC SUB16M

09.00 CL-9972 SLILAM , ANWAR 09 CA Figueres

09.17 CT-2164 PEREZ ROCAMORA, ROGER 09 AA Figueres

09.31 CT-2202 ECHEVARRIA PUEYO, HECTOR 09 CA Molins

09.55 CL-4604 DORADO COTS, DIDAC 09 CA Sant Andreu Barca

09.68 CL-10684 RUIZ CORDON, DAVID 10 AA Figueres

09.92 CL-10683 PAULINO MEDRANO, IDALKY 10 AA Figueres

09.96 CL-8141 ROMERO DIAZ, LUCAS 09 CA Molins
CL-1711 ALCALA VILLA, AXEL 10 UA Barbera
CT-656 CRESPO JUNCADELLA, POL 10 UA Terrassa
CL-10066 FERNANDEZ CASTANO, ANDRE 10 CA Gava
CL-80873 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, DAVID 10 UA Terrassa
CL-87143 FERNANDEZ SOLER, BIEL 09 AEA Ventallo
CL-5675 JORDI TRUJILLO, MIQUEL 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CT-1564 SANCHEZ ROMO, ERIC 10 UA Barbera

3.20 CT-2260 CASACUBERTA LLOP, KEITA 09 CA Canaletes

3.10 CT-2374 ALONSO PAREJA, GUILLEM 09 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

3.05 CL-88471 SURINACH BARRUBES, QUIM 09 L'Hospitalet At.

2.85 CL-77888 GUZMAN GONZALEZ, JOAN BOUBACAR 09 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

2.70 CL-90361 MARIMON VALLS, JAN 09 CA lgualada

2.60 CL-94673 CASANELLAS MUNERA, ORIOL 09 CA lgualada

2.55 CT-2490 DE SANTIS VITROLLES, INURI 10 CA Sant Celoni

2.50 CL-81830 LEON BENITEZ, DANIEL 09 CA Granollers

2.30 CL-94672 CASANELLAS MUNERA, GUIM 09 CA Igualada

2.00 CL-81310 GARCIA CARBALLO, ERIC 10 CA Castellar
CL-84835 ENRIQUE AMADAS, ORIOL 10 UA Terrassa
CL-81692 GONZALO HABA, JULIUS 10 CA Nou Barris

CL-92949 TRILLA GEORGES, ANIOL 09 CA Granollers



CA
FEQERMCIC CIATAL &M ATLETISME

Triple Salt MASC. PC SUB16M ANY 2009

12.65 CL-76233 RODRIGUEZ VENDRELL, CARLOS 09 U Colomenca At.

11.85 CT-1590 SANCHEZ TRALLERO, ADRIA 09 CA Parets

11.78 CL-86815 COLOMINO MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO 09 Pratenc AA

11.72 CL-77888 GUZMAN GONZALEZ, JOAN BOUBACAR 09 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

11.49 CL-6953 PALACIOS ARROYO, ALEX 09 U Colomenca At.

11.13 CL-85622 VAZQUEZ NUNEZ, ERIC 09 CA Sant Andreu Barca

10.39 CL-76791 MAS PRIETO, BENET 09 JA Sabadell

10.22 CL-2339 BORRAS ALIBES, MIQUEL 09 Barcelona At.
CL-81155 COLL GARCIA, BERNAT 09 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-8319 FONTDEGLORIA VINYES, NIRAJ 09 CA Canaletes
CL-8665 HERNANDEZ SEMERARO, DANIEL 09 Barcelona At.
CL-95101 MARTIN PINA, LUCAS 09 UA Terrassa
CL-86806 MOYA RUIZ, MARTI 09 Pratenc AA
CL-84063 REY OSUNA, CARLOS 09 Cornella At.

10.31 CL-89027 BALSELLS ESCOT, JAN 10 Cornella At.

10.06 CL-90707 RUIZ BULNES, FERRAN 10 Pratenc AA

09.94 CL-95537 CAMPS CALDUCH, BIEL 10 Avinent Manresa

09.93 CL-94090 GRANELL MCCARTHY, JOAQUIM 10 CA Granollers

09.27 CL-95955 VAN DER LINDEN JOHANSSON, TIM 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

08.94 CL-81192 SOLA MALLEN, GIL 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

08.54 CL-11102 HOFFMAN , DAVID 10 CA lgualada

08.36 CT-2489 RIERA PASTELLS, MARCAL 10 CA Sant Celoni
CT-2485 ALSINA PUJALS, ARNAU 10 CA Sant Celoni
CL-80307 AYUSO PET, ROI 10 ACE Riudellots
CL-13108 GASQUET VALLS, LIAM 10 Barcelona At.
CL-10381 GIL RAMOS, ROC 10 Avinent Manresa
CL-84368 MARTINEZ ESTELLER, BIEL 10 Martorell AC
CT-2480 MUNTASELL JUTGCAR, JAN 10 CA Sant Celoni

CL-82104 PAPASIDERO LAGUNA, MATTEO 10 CA Canaletes



CA
FEQERMCIC CIATAL &M ATLETISME

60m FEM. PC SUB16F

07.89 CT-1979 MARSAL ROYO, LLUNA 09 UA MontsiA

08.11 CT-2232 CAMARA FUSTE, MABINTOU 09 CA Igualada

08.27 CL-90637 THEUNISSEN , ELSA 10 FACVAC Valls
08.28 CT-2493 SALGUERO PERIS, SARA 09 UGE Badalona
08.32 CL-92042 GONZALEZ ALCALA, EMMA 10 U Colomenca At.
08.39 CL-551 SANZ LOS HUERTOS, DANIELA 09 CA Granollers
08.44 CL-3121 SOSA REINOSO, ALOMA 09 CA Parets

08.46 CL-3083 ZAKHARUK LITOVKO, SOFIA 09 AEA Ventallo
08.47 CL-85799 CERRO SANCHEZ, LAIA 09 CA Igualada

08.52 CL-5743 MARGALEF GALAN, JULIA 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
08.55 CL-86545 SANJUST COSTA, ALBA 09 UA Rubl

08.58 CL-2786 MACIAS PALOMO, BLANCA 09 UA Rubl

08.58 CL-10795 VILLALBA REYES, MARTINA 09 JA Sabadell

08.61 CL-89548 BRAVO FABREGAT, DANIELA 10 CA Sant Andreu Barca
08.65 CT-2342 BUTINYA MIR, BERTA 10 CA Vic

08.68 1B-22748 BRENNER BLANCO, LUCIA 09 CA Atlas

08.69 CL-4279 COLINAS SALGADO, CARLA 09 CA Nou Barris
08.70 CL-13998 GAUDRE , CLARA 10 CE Universitari
08.71 CL-84050 FERNANDEZ MORENO, AINA 09 Cornella At.

08.73 CL-8595 CARMONA SANCHEZ, NATALIA 09 JA Sabadell

08.73 CL-3767 PEULA MARIN, ARES 09 JA Sabadell

08.74 CL-87219 BUIZA BAREA, ZOE 09 Ripollet UA

08.74 CL-84616 GRIFUL CARBO, MARINA 09 CA Canaletes
08.77 CT-2516 RENART DUARTE, JOANA 10 GA Llulsos Mataro
08.78 CL-11317 PI BUIRA, CLAUDIA 09 CA Vilafranca
08.79 CT-2347 ALCANTARA VINARDELL, NOA 10 CA Sant Just

08.84 CL-6786 HERNANDEZ MORENO, GINA 09 CA Figueres

08.84 CL-4860 ORTEGA GARRIGA, MARIA 09 Cornella At.

08.84 CL-6642 VENTURA RODRIGUEZ, GALA 09 Pratenc AA

08.86 CL-8521 LLLOBET TERNI, CLAUDIA 09 Pratenc AA

08.86 CL-93675 MARTINEZ RAMOS, SARA 09 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
08.88 CL-92121 MERCADO SANCHEZ, CLAUDIA 09 CA Parets

08.89 CT-1718 ROCABERT PULIDO, MARIA 09 CA Canovelles
08.92 CL-5198 HERRANZ RODRIGUEZ, CARLA 09 CA Gava

08.95 CL-92379 RUBIALES PERTEGAZ, NAIA 09 GA Llulsos Mataro
08.98 CL-11288 FLISEK BECERRIL, JULIA 09 CA Nou Barris
08.98 CL-9315 ORTIZ ANDREU, LAIA 10 Barcelona At.
09.03 CL-86800 GOMEZ CORTES, LEIRE 09 Pratenc AA

09.04 CL-5201 ALVAREZ DURAN, ELSA 10 CA Sant Just
09.04 CL-2116 ESTEBAN CANO, JULIA 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
09.04 CT-1110 SORIANO CABALLERO, DANIELA 09 UA Terrassa

09.05 CL-84053 LORENTE HERNANDEZ, IVET 09 Cornella At.

09.07 CL-77551 LAZARO ALBERT, ADA 09 CA Nou Barris
09.10 CL-8889 CUEVAS VIDAL, CLARA 09 UA Rubl

09.13 CL-6882 FERNANDEZ CANETE, LUCIA 10 Pratenc AA

09.19 CL-92768 BORRELL GARCIA, MARISOL 09 AA Catalunya
09.21 CL-91646 HERRERA CALVO, BERTA 10 Pratenc AA

09.22 CL-5790 GOMEZ MARQUEZ, IRIS 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat



—CA
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09.29
09.35
09.36
09.37
09.39
09.43
09.43
09.50
09.51
09.54
09.55
09.60
09.61
09.67
09.69
09.77
09.79
09.92
10.16
10.80
15.05

CL-12465
CL-8289
CL-9931
CL-11555
IB-1557
CL-1584
CL-88306
CL-8818
CL-84064
CL-94
CL-2502
CL-95735
CT-2518
CL-11437
I1B-22180
CL-88324
CL-89979
CL-10686
CL-10682
I1B-23607
CL-1882
CL-4309
CL-2488
CL-4328
CL-10678
CL-11231
CL-9725
CL-13882
CT-1719
CL-93064
CL-5690
CL-13892
CL-922
CT-2360
CL-9965
CL-11026
CL-90573
CL-8394
CL-10087
CL-96436
CL-4321
CL-13206
CL-12446
CL-95865
CL-12161
CL-12105
CL-11878
CT-2509
IB-10125

ARANDA MORENO, AITANA
ENCINA ZURNELIS, VALENTINA
PUYOL BAQUE, GEORGIA

EL ASSSAS RBATI, BASMA
GOMILA RAMON, MARIA
FELIX ORRIT, CRISTINA
NICOLAU MARTINEZ, ABRIL
MORENO CASTELLA, NAIARA
REYES DE LA ROSA, LOLA
FERNANDEZ PORRAS, MARTINA
RUIZ LAHMAD, NADIA

LOPEZ VIDAL, NAIA

JDIAA ROUAS, AROUA
MARTINEZ CEPEDA, LAIA
MARCH SALVA, NEUS
VINAGRE SALINAS, ADRIANA
CAPARROS ZURITA, GAL-LA
CHAM , FATOU

PAULINO MEDRANO, ALIANNA
ALONSO MENDEZ, ARIADNA
MASANA MARTINEZ, OLIVIA
ALVAREZ ORTIZ, LAURA
ALVAREZ SERRANO, NORA
AYMERICH MATEO, ALEDIS
BADIA DURAN, DALIA
BARANOWSKA , MARTYNA
BORDAS LOPEZ, AINA

CADAR , BRIANNA KARINA
CALVACHE ALVAREZ, NATALIA
CASANOVAS ALVAREZ, CLAUDIA
CATALA ERRA, LAURA

DEL SOL RAMIREZ, ONA
ESCOBAR MONISTROL, IRENE
FARRES VAZQUEZ, AINA
FREIXAS DELCLOS, ELIA

GIL CAPARROS, NEREA

GIRO PUJOLAR, ARIADNA
GOMEZ BAYO, MARTINA
GONZALEZ MORON, ALBA
GUINOVART SANCHEZ, GRETA
HERNANDEZ MUNNE, LAIA
JATTA , JAINABA

JEZIORNY MORTLEMAN, ZAIA
LOPEZ CUQUERELLA, MARIA
LOPEZ IBANEZ, INDIA
MARCOS LOPEZ, ANDREA
MERIGO VICENTE, BERTA
PALOMINO AMORES, SARA
PLAMENOVA TSONEVA, KALINA

09
09
10
09
09
09
10
09
09
10
09
10
10
10
09
10
10
09
10
09
09
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
09
10
10
09
10
10
10
10
10
09
10
09
09
10
09
10
09
09
10
10

Ripollet UA

UA Rubl
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
UA Terrassa

CA Atlas

CA Castellar

CA Sant Just

CA lgualada

Cornella At.

CA Sant Just

CA Sant Andreu Barca
CA Sant Just

GA Llulsos Mataro
JA Sabadell

CA Atlas

CA Sant Just

UGE Badalona

AA Figueres

AA Figueres

CA Atlas

AA Catalunya
Pratenc AA

CA Sant Andreu Barca
UGE Badalona

AA Figueres

U Colomenca At.
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
JAB-Berga

GA Llulsos Mataro
JA Montcada
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
Dinami-k CA Vilanova
JA Sabadell

CA Terres de Ponent
CA Figueres

CA Sant Andreu Barca
CA Figueres

CA Castellar

UA Terrassa
Dinami-k CA Vilanova
Martorell AC
Barcelona At.
Dinami-k CA Vilanova
UA Rubl

CA Figueres

Ripollet UA

AA Catalunya

GA Llulsos Mataro
CA Atlas



—C A

FEDERACIC CATALANG ATLETISME
CL-5058
CL-7235
CL-10521
IB-5014
CL-4200
CL-7597
CL-6637
CL-12405

POVES ALONSO, MARTINA
RODRIGUEZ MAYO, CARLA
ROGOZINSKI LOPEZ, NIKA
RULLAN MONTALVO, IRENE
SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, LAIA
SANZ RAMIREZ, GEMMA
SERRA LIRIO, NOA

SOW DIEYE, SEYNABOU

10
10
10
10
10
10
09
09

CE Cerdanyola

GA Llulsos Mataro
CA Castellar

CA Atlas

CA Parets

UGE Badalona

CA Porqueres

UA Terrassa



CA
FEQERMCIC CIATAL &M ATLETISME

300m FEM. PC SUB16F

00:43.75 CL-90487 HERNANDEZ USINDO, SELMA 09 CA lgualada
00:44.17 CT-1979 MARSAL ROYO, LLUNA 09 UA MontsiA
00:44.68 CL-3767 PEULA MARIN, ARES 09 JA Sabadell
00:44.97 CT-2576 SALVATIERRA BLANCHE, ALBA 09 CA Canovelles
00:45.20 CL-85799 CERRO SANCHEZ, LAIA 09 CA lgualada
00:45.75 CL-86545 SANJUST COSTA, ALBA 09 UA Rubl
00:45.85 CL-91309 MATA ANGUITA, LAIA 09 CA Sant Celoni
00:45.97 1B-22748 BRENNER BLANCO, LUCIA 09 CA Atlas
00:46.19 CL-95259 DIGENIS NONELL, RITA 09 CA Canaletes
00:46.52 CT-1110 SORIANO CABALLERO, DANIELA 09 UA Terrassa
00:47.00 CT-1309 PIZA RAYE, DONNA 09 CA Lloret-La Selva
00:47.29 CL-87247 MOLINS RALLO, INGRID 10 JA Sabadell
00:47.59 CL-11287 OLANO ONOFRE, ALEKSA 09 CA Nou Barris
00:47.68 CL-2786 MACIAS PALOMO, BLANCA 09 UA Rubl
00:47.77 CL-7926 MARTINEZ JIMENEZ, IRENE 09 JA Sabadell
00:47.79 CL-86004 FRANCH MIRAS, MAR 09 CA Castellar
00:47.93 CL-10844 CARMONA ARQUILLO, AINA 09 UA Terrassa
00:48.05 CL-11288 FLISEK BECERRIL, JULIA 09 CA Nou Barris
00:48.12 CL-13206 JATTA, JAINABA 09 Barcelona At.
00:48.18 CL-93517 TELLO HIDALGO, ADA 09 FACVAC Valls
00:48.22 CL-92678 PEREZ BALLESTER, CARLOTA 09 Barcelona At.
00:48.27 CL-6642 VENTURA RODRIGUEZ, GALA 09 Pratenc AA
00:48.40 CL-1882 MASANA MARTINEZ, OLIVIA 09 AA Catalunya
00:48.64 CT-1157 ROCA GIMENEZ, JANA 08 UA Terrassa
00:49.30 CL-86805 MARIN GONZALEZ, PAULA 09 Pratenc AA
00:49.55 CL-92768 BORRELL GARCIA, MARISOL 09 AA Catalunya
00:49.89 CL-92530 PASTOR SAN JOSE, XENIA 10 CE Cerdanyola
00:50.57 CL-84053 LORENTE HERNANDEZ, IVET 09 Cornella At.
00:51.14 CL-8889 CUEVAS VIDAL, CLARA 09 UA Rubl
00:51.33 IB-1557 GOMILA RAMON, MARIA 09 CA Atlas
00:51.45 CL-84064 REYES DE LA ROSA, LOLA 09 Cornella At.
00:51.77 CL-4014 GIRONES MIRO, IVET 09 Cornella At.
00:51.97 CL-10087 GONZALEZ MORON, ALBA 09 UA Terrassa
00:51.99 CL-94512 LINARES GOMEZ, LARA 09 CA Palafolls
00:53.98 1B-22180 MARCH SALVA, NEUS 09 CA Atlas
00:54.16 CL-8289 ENCINA ZURNELIS, VALENTINA 09 UA Rubl
00:58.39 1B-23607 ALONSO MENDEZ, ARIADNA 09 CA Atlas
CT-2347 ALCANTARA VINARDELL, NOA 10 CA Sant Just
CL-5201 ALVAREZ DURAN, ELSA 10 CA Sant Just
CL-12036 ARMERO PEREZ, EDITH 10 Cornella At.
CL-10678 BADIA DURAN, DALIA 10 AA Figueres
CL-2520 CARNICER FONT, LEIRE 10 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-92604 CASAMAYOR VAZQUEZ, DANIELA 09 Barcelona At.
CL-76499 CRESPO UTRERA, ANNE 09 UA Terrassa
CT-858 DAVI VILAR, JULIA 10 UA Terrassa
CL-86797 DOMINGUEZ ALONSO, ELVIRA 09 Pratenc AA
CL-87099 DORADO MORENO, ZOE 09 CA Cambrils

CL-7541 FAHIM VILANOVA, SARA 10 Barcelona At.



—CA

FEDERMCHD ATALAMS ATLETISME
CL-9965
CL-3622
CL-4204
CL-10916
CL-93139
CL-90573
CL-6786
CL-91646
CL-85222
CL-95735
IB-5017
CL-5506
CL-8818
CL-10347
CL-5770
CL-89044
CT-2513
IB-5014
CT-2493
CL-91114
CL-90637
CL-11793
CL-88324

FREIXAS DELCLOS, ELIA
FREIXAS ROJAS, NOA
FRESNILLO PEREZ, MONTSERRAT
GAMBINI DAVILA, JULIA
GARCIA MAZO, EMMA

GIRO PUJOLAR, ARIADNA
HERNANDEZ MORENO, GINA
HERRERA CALVO, BERTA
LECHUGA BERROCAL, AINA
LOPEZ VIDAL, NAIA

MANGAS ALVIA, CLAUDIA
MORALES CARRASCOSA, NEREA
MORENO CASTELLA, NAIARA
NADALES WILLIAM, MIREIA
PENA TORTELL, GINA
RODRIGUEZ RUIZ, NICOL
RUIZ-RUANO MORGADO, ABRIL
RULLAN MONTALVO, IRENE
SALGUERO PERIS, SARA
SANCHEZ CAMPIN, LUCIA
THEUNISSEN , ELSA

VILA CAPEL, AINHARA
VINAGRE SALINAS, ADRIANA

10
09
10
10
10
10
09
10
09
10
10
10
09
10
10
10
10
10
09
10
10
09
10

CA Figueres

CA Palafolls
Avinent Manresa
U Colomenca At.
UA Rubl

CA Figueres

CA Figueres
Pratenc AA

GA Llulsos Mataro
CA Sant Just

CA Atlas

Cornella At.

CA lgualada
Ripollet UA
Dinami-k CA Vilanova
Cornella At.

GA Llulsos Mataro
CA Atlas

UGE Badalona
Ripollet UA
FACVAC Valls
JAB-Berga

CA Sant Just



CA
FEQERMCIC CIATAL &M ATLETISME

600m FEM. PC SUB16F

01:36.97 CT-2081 ORTUNO VALLBONA, IVET 09 CA Castellar
01:42.92 CT-2456 LOPEZ HERRERA, MARTINA 10 AA Catalunya
01:44.80 CT-2228 ESCRICHE CENDRERO, AINA 09 Cornella At.
01:45.98 CT-855 NAVARRO GONZALEZ, MARTINA 10 UA Terrassa
01:46.14 CT-2342 BUTINYA MIR, BERTA 10 CA Vic
01:46.35 CL-1896 QUIROS SOLORZANO, ONA 09 UA Barbera
01:47.64 CT-2457 ROCA ALQUEZAR, JOANA 10 AA Catalunya
01:48.06 1B-24311 GUAL IZQUIERDO, MARINA 09 CA Atlas
01:53.06 CL-86800 GOMEZ CORTES, LEIRE 09 Pratenc AA
01:58.86 CL-5401 UTRERA RICART, ARES 10 Ripollet UA
01:59.29 CL-76611 CORTES FERNANDEZ, LEYRE 09 GA Llulsos Mataro
01:59.69 CL-8387 DIAZ BAZAN, ABRIL 09 JA Sabadell
02:04.21 CL-92604 CASAMAYOR VAZQUEZ, DANIELA 09 Barcelona At.
02:05.67 CL-3954 MOLINS WENGER, EMMA 10 JA Sabadell
1B-6405 ANDRES GARCIA, NOELIA 10 CA Atlas
CL-8182 CABRERA FLORES, IRENE 10 CA Nou Barris
IB-5771 CARRASCO YEOW, SAYRA 10 CA Atlas
CL-9626 DIAZ AGUILAR, HELENA 10 CE Cerdanyola
CL-727 FREIXAS GARCIA, LAIA 10 FACVAC Valls
CS-8736 GARCIA MUR, DIANA 10 Playas de Castellon
CL-10313 GARCIA POU, ONA 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
I1B-5406 HERNANDEZ CIARAMELLA, LAIA 10 CA Atlas
CT-2491 MAYORAL FERNANDEZ, MARIA 09 UGE Badalona
CL-92121 MERCADO SANCHEZ, CLAUDIA 09 CA Parets
1B-10125 PLAMENOVA TSONEVA, KALINA 10 CA Atlas
CL-5058 POVES ALONSO, MARTINA 10 CE Cerdanyola
CL-2497 REQUENA RAMOS, SONIA 10 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL-90589 SALA BAGUE, QUERALT 10 CA Figueres



CA
FEQERMCIC CIATAL &M ATLETISME

1.000m FEM. PC SUB16F

03:13.57 CL-92554 RUIZ GRANDIN, MELISSA 09 CE Cerdanyola
03:16.71 CL-1345 FONT CUNILL, AINA 10 AA Catalunya
03:17.65 CL-78191 ANCHUELA HERRERO, ELISABET 09 CA Mollet
03:19.92 CL-2016 VIDAL DIVIU, LOLA 09 CE Cerdanyola
03:23.00 CL-88097 GELABERT DIEZ, MICAELA 10 AA Catalunya
03:28.85 C(CT-1594 ORDONEZ DIEZ, ARA 10 CA Terres de Ponent
03:30.80 CL-87944 ROMERO ALSINA, JANA 10 Avinent Manresa
03:32.55 CL-87001 ESSARYATI, AMAL 09 UA Terrassa
03:35.98 CL-94664 PONT MIR, VINYET 09 CA lgualada
03:36.05 CL-94 FERNANDEZ PORRAS, MARTINA 10 CA Sant Just
03:43.92 IB-5017 MANGAS ALVIA, CLAUDIA 10 CA Atlas
03:54.48 CL-89036 LANCHARRO FORTES, NATALIA 10 Cornella At.
04:10.54 CL-11390 BORRELLA VALLS, JULIA 09 JA Sabadell
CL-2113 ALONSO PAREJA, MARIA 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-2501 ANGULO ARDANUY, LUCIA 09 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-89106 BLASCO UROZ, NURIA 09 CA Castellar
CL-5116 CASELLAS TINTARI, JANA 09 Avinent Manresa
CL-87099 DORADO MORENO, ZOE 09 CA Cambrils
CL-12205 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, TANIA 10 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-96103 GARCIA MOREA, CRISTINA 10 Ripollet UA
CL-6096 GARRIGA VILADRICH, MARIA 08 Avinent Manresa
CL-88306 NICOLAU MARTINEZ, ABRIL 10 CA Sant Just
CL-92530 PASTOR SAN JOSE, XENIA 10 CE Cerdanyola
CL-2375 RAMIREZ DIAZ, ESTHER 10 Barcelona At.

CL-89448 RAMOS SABATER, MIREIA 09 CA Palafolls



CA
FEQERMCIC CIATAL &M ATLETISME

60m tanques (0,762) FEM. PC SUB16F

09.72 CL-3083 ZAKHARUK LITOVKO, SOFIA 09 AEA Ventallo
10.02 CT-2401 BASCONES REJAS, ANDREA 09 CA Sant Just
10.22 CL-551 SANZ LOS HUERTOS, DANIELA 09 CA Granollers
10.30 CT-1554 MESTRES ALGUERO, BLANCA 09 Barcelona At.
10.39 CL-93517 TELLO HIDALGO, ADA 09 FACVAC Valls
10.47 CL-5743 MARGALEF GALAN, JULIA 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
10.66 CL-3622 FREIXAS ROJAS, NOA 09 CA Palafolls
10.74 CL-4860 ORTEGA GARRIGA, MARIA 09 Cornella At.
10.77 CL-4204 FRESNILLO PEREZ, MONTSERRAT 10 Avinent Manresa
11.01 CL-92678 PEREZ BALLESTER, CARLOTA 09 Barcelona At.
11.11 CL-2116 ESTEBAN CANO, JULIA 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
11.25 CL-11317 PI BUIRA, CLAUDIA 09 CA Vilafranca
11.31 CL-87247 MOLINS RALLO, INGRID 10 JA Sabadell
11.61 CL-910 ACEVEDO CARDONA, TXELL 09 JA Sabadell
11.77 CL-93157 CASALS GONZALEZ, MARTA 09 Cornella At.
11.85 CL-96381 OLIVARES LOPEZ, LAIA 09 CA Parets
11.87 CL-2502 RUIZ LAHMAD, NADIA 09 CA Sant Andreu Barca
12.21 CL-10347 NADALES WILLIAM, MIREIA 10 Ripollet UA
12.32 CL-5198 HERRANZ RODRIGUEZ, CARLA 09 CA Gava
CT-1575 ALEJANDRE VALLRIBERA, ADRIANA 10 UA Barbera
I1B-6405 ANDRES GARCIA, NOELIA 10 CA Atlas
IB-5771 CARRASCO YEOW, SAYRA 10 CA Atlas
CL-92399 ERENAS JURADO, DANA 10 CA Sant Just
CL-7541 FAHIM VILANOVA, SARA 10 Barcelona At.
CL-88099 GIACARDI GIOVANDO, ARIANNA 10 CA Gava
CL-9423 HERNANDEZ MONTANER, BERTA 10 CA Sant Just
CT-2240 PARAREDA GAMERO, JANA 09 CA Vic

CT-2351 ROCAFULL HINOJOSA, EDURNE 10 CA Sant Just



CA
FEQERMCIC CIATAL &M ATLETISME

Alcada FEM. PC SUB16F

1.50 CL-95549 PUIG ROMERA, CARLOTA 10 Martorell AC

1.49 CT-1575 ALEJANDRE VALLRIBERA, ADRIANA 10 UA Barbera

1.44 CL-4751 DALMASES CANUDAS, ESTEL 10 Avinent Manresa

1.40 CT-547 PEREZ DEL CUETO, QUERALT 09 JA Sabadell

1.38 CL-93353 FERRUS CORDOMI, BERTA 10 CA lgualada

1.38 CT-2518 JDIAA ROUAS, AROUA 10 GA Llulsos Mataro

1.36 CL-11231 BARANOWSKA , MARTYNA 10 U Colomenca At.

1.35 CT-1718 ROCABERT PULIDO, MARIA 09 CA Canovelles

1.33 CT-2228 ESCRICHE CENDRERO, AINA 09 Cornella At.

1.30 IB-5406 HERNANDEZ CIARAMELLA, LAIA 10 CA Atlas

1.25 CL-9931 PUYOL BAQUE, GEORGIA 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-2113 ALONSO PAREJA, MARIA 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-13112 BAROJA ROMERO, GALA 10 Barcelona At.
CL-5690 CATALA ERRA, LAURA 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-13892 DEL SOL RAMIREZ, ONA 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CT-1312 DJALO , MARIAMA 10 CA Lloret-La Selva
CL-7034 FARRE ALCARAZ, MARTINA 10 CA Laietania
CL-88099 GIACARDI GIOVANDO, ARIANNA 10 CA Gava
CL-7181 GONZALEZ PUYANE, PAULA 10 CA Laietania
CL-9315 ORTIZ ANDREU, LAIA 10 Barcelona At.

4.72 CT-2401 BASCONES REJAS, ANDREA 09 CA Sant Just

4.67 CL-4279 COLINAS SALGADO, CARLA 09 CA Nou Barris

4.47 CL-11321 ARQUES NARANJO, DANIELA 09 CA Vilafranca

4.41 1B-24311 GUAL IZQUIERDO, MARINA 09 CA Atlas

4.31 CL-86004 FRANCH MIRAS, MAR 09 CA Castellar

4.28 CL-78016 FERNANDEZ LEON, CARLA 09 CA Parets

4.22 CL-6637 SERRA LIRIO, NOA 09 CA Porqueres

4.18 CL-3121 SOSA REINOSO, ALOMA 09 CA Parets

3.75 CL-1584 FELIX ORRIT, CRISTINA 09 CA Castellar
CL-84616 GRIFUL CARBO, MARINA 09 CA Canaletes
CL-77551 LAZARO ALBERT, ADA 09 CA Nou Barris
CL-11878 MERIGO VICENTE, BERTA 09 AA Catalunya
CT-2081 ORTURNO VALLBONA, IVET 09 CA Castellar

CL-1028 VANDEVYVER VILANOVA, NORA 09 CA Canaletes



CA
FEQERMCIC CIATAL &M ATLETISME

Llargada ANY 2009 FEM. PC GRUP B

4.03 CL-93157 CASALS GONZALEZ, MARTA 09 Cornella At.

4.08 CL-4014 GIRONES MIRO, IVET 09 Cornella At.

4.19 CL-92379 RUBIALES PERTEGAZ, NAIA 09 GA Llulsos Mataro

3.41 CL-910 ACEVEDO CARDONA, TXELL 09 JA Sabadell

3.45 CL-922 ESCOBAR MONISTROL, IRENE 09 JA Sabadell
CT-2415 ARENAS ROMAN, MARIONA 09 L'Hospitalet At.

4.14 CL-4987 COLL GARCIA, GUIOMAR 09 Martorell AC

4.05 CL-9995 SALVADOR GIBERT, LAURA 09 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

4.14 CL-86797 DOMINGUEZ ALONSO, ELVIRA 09 Pratenc AA

4.95 CL-8521 LLLOBET TERNI, CLAUDIA 09 Pratenc AA

4.59 CL-86805 MARIN GONZALEZ, PAULA 09 Pratenc AA
CL-12465 ARANDA MORENO, AITANA 09 Ripollet UA

4.27 CL-87219 BUIZA BAREA, ZOE 09 Ripollet UA
CL-12105 MARCOS LOPEZ, ANDREA 09 Ripollet UA

3.81 CT-2348 BALBUENA TORRENTE, LUCIA 10 CA Sant Just
CL-8767 BALLESTER BOU, CARLA 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-89548 BRAVO FABREGAT, DANIELA 10 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-13882 CADAR, BRIANNA KARINA 10 JAB-Berga

4.37 CL-2520 CARNICER FONT, LEIRE 10 CA Sant Andreu Barca

3.94 CL-93353 FERRUS CORDOMI, BERTA 10 CA lgualada
CL-13998 GAUDRE, CLARA 10 CE Universitari
CL-11026 GIL CAPARROS, NEREA 10 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-8394 GOMEZ BAYO, MARTINA 10 CA Castellar

4.69 CL-96436 GUINOVART SANCHEZ, GRETA 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-9423 HERNANDEZ MONTANER, BERTA 10 CA Sant Just
CL-12446 JEZIORNY MORTLEMAN, ZAIA 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

4.57 CT-2456 LOPEZ HERRERA, MARTINA 10 AA Catalunya
CL-12161 LOPEZ IBANEZ, INDIA 10 CA Figueres
CL-350 MALLORQUI PLANA, DUNA 10 ACE Riudellots
CL-5770 PENA TORTELL, GINA 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

4.54 CT-2351 ROCAFULL HINOJOSA, EDURNE 10 CA Sant Just

CL-4200 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, LAIA 10 CA Parets



CA
FEQERMCIC CIATAL &M ATLETISME

Llargada ANY 2010 FEM. PC GRUP B

CT-1719 CALVACHE ALVAREZ, NATALIA 10 GA Llulsos Mataro
CL-89979 CAPARROS ZURITA, GAL-LA 10 UGE Badalona
CT-2512 GALEOTE CARRO, MARTINA 10 GA Llulsos Mataro
CL-10916 GAMBINI DAVILA, JULIA 10 U Colomenca At.
CL-96103 GARCIA MOREA, CRISTINA 10 Ripollet UA
CS-8736 GARCIA MUR, DIANA 10 Playas de Castellon
CL-5790 GOMEZ MARQUEZ, IRIS 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-92042 GONZALEZ ALCALA, EMMA 10 U Colomenca At.
CT-855 NAVARRO GONZALEZ, MARTINA 10 UA Terrassa
CT-2509 PALOMINO AMORES, SARA 10 GA Llulsos Mataro

4.14 CT-2516 RENART DUARTE, JOANA 10 GA Llulsos Mataro

3.94 CL-87982 RODRIGUEZ BOSCH, LAIA 10 Martorell AC
CL-7235 RODRIGUEZ MAYO, CARLA 10 GA Llulsos Mataro
CT-2513 RUIZ-RUANO MORGADO, ABRIL 10 GA Llulsos Mataro
CL-91114 SANCHEZ CAMPIN, LUCIA 10 Ripollet UA

3.62 CL-7597 SANZ RAMIREZ, GEMMA 10 UGE Badalona

CL-5401 UTRERA RICART, ARES 10 Ripollet UA



CA
FEQERMCIC CIATAL &M ATLETISME

Pes (3kg) ANY 2009 FEM. PC SUB16F

10.91 CT-2415 ARENAS ROMAN, MARIONA 09 L'Hospitalet At.
09.43 CL-10686 CHAM, FATOU 09 AA Figueres
08.97 CL-94399 NIN NAVAS, NOA 09 CA Tarragona
08.84 CL-2518 OROZCO PEDROSA, AINHOA 09 CA Sant Andreu Barca
08.60 CL-84050 FERNANDEZ MORENO, AINA 09 Cornella At.
08.41 CL-77552 MACIA JIMENEZ, JANA 09 CA Nou Barris
07.96 CL-11904 HERNANDEZ LIETOS, LEYRE 09 JA Sabadell
07.93 CT-2240 PARAREDA GAMERO, JANA 09 CA Vic
07.83 CL-85222 LECHUGA BERROCAL, AINA 09 GA Llulsos Mataro
07.51 CL-4321 HERNANDEZ MUNNE, LAIA 09 Martorell AC
05.26 CL-3982 GARCIA BIGAS, CARLA 09 CA Sant Just
CL-86792 CABELLO CARRILLO, CANDELA 09 Pratenc AA
CL-13013 CALVO, GISELA 09 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-78016 FERNANDEZ LEON, CARLA 09 CA Parets
CL-95865 LOPEZ CUQUERELLA, MARIA 09 UA Rubl
CL-96381 OLIVARES LOPEZ, LAIA 09 CA Parets
06.18 CL-4309 ALVAREZ ORTIZ, LAURA 10 Pratenc AA
08.73 CL-4328 AYMERICH MATEO, ALEDIS 10 UGE Badalona
06.65 CT-2348 BALBUENA TORRENTE, LUCIA 10 CA Sant Just
CL-8767 BALLESTER BOU, CARLA 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
05.65 CL-92399 ERENAS JURADO, DANA 10 CA Sant Just
07.01 CT-2360 FARRES VAZQUEZ, AINA 10 CA Terres de Ponent
06.21 CL-6882 FERNANDEZ CANETE, LUCIA 10 Pratenc AA
07.61 CT-2512 GALEOTE CARRO, MARTINA 10 GA Llulsos Mataro
CL-350 MALLORQUI PLANA, DUNA 10 ACE Riudellots
06.34 CL-5506 MORALES CARRASCOSA, NEREA 10 Cornella At.
CL-2781 MORENO GONZALEZ, ANNA 10 UA Rubl
08.20 CL-10682 PAULINO MEDRANO, ALIANNA 10 AA Figueres
06.06 CL-96392 ROCAMORA REY, CARLA 10 CA Parets
09.46 CT-2346 SANCHEZ ANDUJAR, JULIA 10 CA Sant Just
06.66 CL-7320 SOLA GOMEZ, LUCIA 10 CA Sant Andreu Barca

09.63 CL-95094 VALENCIA ENRIQUEZ, MARINA 10 U Colomenca At.



